

Fiber Optic Patch Cord, OM3, LC/LC duplex, 1.8 mm LSZH & OFNR, 60 m, aqua

Product Classification

Portfolio NETCONNECT®

Product Type Fiber patch cord, duplex

Regional Availability Asia

Construction Materials

Fiber Type OM3

Total Fibers, quantity 2

Jacket Color Aqua

Fiber Mode Multimode

Dimensions

 Cord Length
 60.00 m | 196.85 ft

 Diameter Over Jacket
 1.80 mm | 0.07 in

Environmental Specifications

Environmental Space Low Smoke Zero Halogen (LSZH)

General Specifications

Interface, connector A LC/UPC LC/UPC Interface, connector B Color, boot A Beige Color, boot B Beige Color, connector A Beige Color, connector B Beige 2 Connector A, quantity Connector B, quantity 2 **Package Quantity**

Polarity Pairs, flipped

Optical Performance

page 1 of 2 October 20, 2019



6-2105027-0

Insertion Loss, maximum, connector A 0.30 dB
Insertion Loss, maximum, connector B 0.30 dB
Return Loss, minimum, connector A 20.00 dB
Return Loss, minimum, connector B 20.00 dB

Regulatory Compliance/Certifications

Agency RoHS 2011/65/EU



ClassificationCompliant

